
Sirius

ANDROMEDA

ANTLIA

AQUARIUS

ARIES

AURIGA

CAELUM

CAMELOPARDALIS

CANCER

CANIS MAJOR

CANIS MINOR

CARINA

CASSIOPEIA

CENTAURUS

CEPHEUS

CETUS

CHAMAELEON

COLUMBA

CORVUS

CRATER

CRUX

DORADO

ERIDANUS

FORNAX

GEMINI

GRUS

HOROLOGIUM

HYDRA

HYDRUS
INDUS

LEO

LEO MINOR

LEPUS

LYNX

MENSA

MONOCEROS

MUSCA

OCTANS

ORION

PERSEUS

PHOENIX

PICTOR

PISCES

PISCIS AUSTRINUS

PUPPIS

PYXIS

RETICULUM

SCULPTOR

SEXTANS

TAURUS

TRIANGULUM

TUCANA

URSA MAJOR

URSA MINOR

VELA

VOLANS

6 Feb 2004

Canopus

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

21

28

7

14

21

Capella

Procyon

Achernar

LMC

NGC2070

Fomalhaut

M45

Regulus

Adhara

Castor

Elnath

Mirfak

IC2602

Alhena

Avior

Mirzam

Alphard

Hamal

Diphda

Alpheratz

Saiph

Algol

Denebola

Almach

Suhail
Naos

Algieba

NGC292

IC2391

SMC

NGC3532

M44

M31

VdB 156

VdB 20

NGC2516

M42

IC2581

NGC104

NGC1981

Collinder 464

VdB 14

VdB 30

Caldwell 14

M47

Stock 2

VdB 49

M41

VdB 15

NGC1499

M35

M34

NGC3766

NGC2281

M37

NGC7686

NGC752

M33

M48

NGC2477

M50

VdB 9

VdB 10

NGC2301

NGC3228

M46

NGC1746

M93

NGC1545

NGC2808

The path of C/2001 Q4 (NEAT) starting on 6 Feb 2004
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Date Mag

2004 Mar 1 8.3

2004 Mar 4 8.2

2004 Mar 23 7.1

2004 Apr 6 6.1

2004 Apr 17 5.1

2004 Apr 26 4.0

2004 May 1 3.4

2004 May 29 5.1

2004 Jun 11 6.1

2004 Jun 28 7.1

2004 Jul 1 7.3

2004 Jul 20 8.2
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